

Civ DJ 968/22

RENU SABHARWAL Vs. DHANWANT SINGH BAWA AND
ANR

29.11.2022

Present: Sh. Bhavesh Kumar Sharma, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. Record perused.

Issue summons of suit and notice of injunction application
for service upon defendants on filing PF and RC for **22.12.2022**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi