

Civ DJ 968/22
MS RENU SABHARWAL
Vs.
DHANWANT SINGH BAWA AND ANR

25.05.2023

Present: Sh. Bhavesh Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

As per report of summons issued through process server,
summons have not been served. Fresh summons be issued to
defendants on filing of PF.

At request, dasti be given.

Put up on **17.08.2023.**

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/25.05.2023